Ky Ly Cargo

Owner or Operator:

Registration:

Point of Loading:

Air Cargo Manifest

I.C.A.O. Annex 9, Appendix 3

Sas - Scandinavian Airlines

MUC Flight No./Date:SK 2658

01-Aug-25

swissport

Date Prepared:

01-Aug-2025 18:18

Page: 1

Prepared by : AKLAUS

RA Number DE/RA 00113-10
Manifest No: 192631

Customs Ref:

Point of Unloading: CPH

AIR WAYBILL

PIECES WEIGHT NATURE OF GOODS

USE BY OWNER/OPERATOR OFFICIAL USE

BULK

117-20047381
117-20047370
117-20047392
117-20047403
117-20047440
000-20882540

Total: Pcs

1/1
1/1
1/1
1/1
1/1
3/3

8

14.0CONSOLIDATION A
12.5CONSOLIDATION A
4.2CONSOLIDATION A
4.0CONSOLIDATION A
4.0CONSOLIDATION A

48.8 ROCKET PARTS

87.5kg

87.5 kg

MUC-LHR
MUC-LHR
MUC-LHR
MUC-LHR
MUC-LHR
MUC-KRN

KUNIM-FRA
KUNIM-FRA
KUNIM-FRA
KUNIM-FRA
KUNIM-FRA

Total No. of AWB's:

X ECC EAW SPX
X ECC EAW SPX
X ECC EAW SPX
X ECC EAW SPX
X ECC EAW SPX
CSPX

6

Regulated Agent DE/RA/00113-10 herewith confirms that we have accepted documented security status per consignment belonging to this

manifest



	1CPH
	ZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZ
	137,495,836.00
	137,497,918.00
	137,498,095.00
	137,498,242.00
	137,498,466.00
	137,558,046.00



